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Contact: +91-22-6826 6800 

Name of the Company: Vivriti Capital Limited (formerly known as Vivriti Capital Private Limited) 

Quarterly Compliance as on December 31, 2024–NCDs – Statement on ISIN, payment on due dates & Credit 
rating 

Sr. 
No. 

Consent 
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reference 

Allot
ment 
date 

ISIN Issue 
Size 
(per 
ISIN) 
Rs. In 
Crore

s 

Listed
/ 
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ed 

Sec
ure
d /  
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ecur
ed 

Defa
ulted 

or 
Dela
yed 
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ipal/ 
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est 

Outs
tandi
ng (if 
any) 
(in 
Rs. 

Cror
e) 

Du
e 

dat
e 
of 

pay
me
nt 
(in 
res
pec
t of 
def
aul

t 
on 
Du
e 

dat
e) 

Act
ual 
dat
e 
of 

pay
me
nt 
(in 
res
pec
t of 
def
aul

t 
on 
Du
e 

dat
e) 

Date of 
inform
ation 

sharing 
with 

Credit 
Rating 
Agency 
(in case 

of 
default

) 

Credit 
Rating & 

Agency as 
at the end 

of last 
quarter 

Numbe
r of 

Investo
rs as at 
the end 

of 
quarter 

Cre
atio
n of 
Deb
ent
ure 
Red
em
ptio

n 
Res
erv
e, if 
appl
icab
le - 
Stat
us 

ther
eof 

1.  CL/DEB/23-
24/259 

09-
Jun-
2023 

INE01HV
07395 

75 Listed Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA ICRA A+; 
Stable 

68 NA 

2.  CL/DEB/23-
24/134 

06-
Sep-
2023 

INE01HV
07411 

86.15
6 

Listed Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA ICRA A+; 
Stable /  

CARE A+; 
Stable 

6,426 NA 

3.  CL/DEB/23-
24/134 

06-
Sep-
2023 

INE01HV
07403 

45.59
51 

Listed Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA ICRA A+; 
Stable /  

CARE A+; 
Stable 

929 NA 

4.  CL/DEB/23-
24/134 

06-
Sep-
2023 

INE01HV
07429 

104.7
197 

Listed Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA ICRA A+; 
Stable /  

CARE A+; 
Stable 

148 NA 
 

5.  CL/DEB/23-
24/134 

06-
Sep-
2023 

INE01HV
07437 

188.8
01 

Listed Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA ICRA A+; 
Stable /  

CARE A+; 
Stable 

6,057 NA 

6.  CL/DEB/23-
24/134 

06-
Sep-
2023 

INE01HV
07445 

67.46
28 

Listed Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA ICRA A+; 
Stable /  

CARE A+; 
Stable 

2,126 NA 
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Umesh Navani 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer  
Mem No. A40899 
Address: Vibgyor Towers, 3rd Floor, Block G,  
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7.  CL/DEB/24-
25/1163 

18-
Nov-
2024 

INE01HV
07502 

209.2
0 

Unlist
ed 

Sec
ure
d 

Nil NA NA NA NA 1 NA 
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